
WEDANA11.pdf
by UIR Conference

Submission date: 02-Feb-2024 02:46PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2284412892
File name: WEDANA11.pdf (13.39M)
Word count: 4506
Character count: 29532















8

9

13

13

21

28



7

9

16

16

17

20

20

23

26

27



3

9

14

18

25



9



1

2

5

6

9

10

15

19

29



4

11

11



4

12





9

12





5

5



22

22

24



20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

18%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

13%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

WEDANA11.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Submitted on 1690871804472
Student Paper

api.repository.poltekesos.ac.id
Internet Source

file.umj.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.uinsa.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnalmahasiswa.stiesia.ac.id
Internet Source

materipengetahuanumum.blogspot.com
Internet Source

perencanaanpenelitian.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Asmu Asmu, Harpin Syah. "Efektivitas fungsi
pendamping lokal desa dalam pembangunan



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

20 1%

desa", Jurnal Politik dan Pemerintahan
Daerah, 2019
Publication

Submitted to STEI Tazkia
Student Paper

id.wikipedia.org
Internet Source

docobook.com
Internet Source

peraturan.bpk.go.id
Internet Source

www.gurupendidikan.co.id
Internet Source

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

abuathardakwah.wordpress.com
Internet Source

idtesis.com
Internet Source

jurnal.fkip.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

vitusriangtoby.blogspot.com
Internet Source



21 1%

22 1%

23 1%

24 1%

25 1%

26 1%

27 1%

28 1%

29 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

ejurnal.untag-smd.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to St. Ursula Academy High School
Student Paper

vdocuments.mx
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

noviasemita.wordpress.com
Internet Source

ejournal.unsrat.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.lldikti10.id
Internet Source

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

issuu.com
Internet Source


